OP \$40.00 6328709

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM755149

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jianguo Wang		09/14/2022	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WAYLI GLOBAL SOURCING LLC	
Street Address:	1230 SANTA ANITA AVE	
Internal Address:	STE D	
City:	SOUTH EL MONTE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91733	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6328709	MINCOSI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: KariNicola@mail.com

Correspondent Name: WAYLI GLOBAL SOURCING LLC **Address Line 1:** 1230 SANTA ANITA AVE STE D

Address Line 4: SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jianguo Wang
SIGNATURE:	/Jianguo Wang/
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment MINCOSI#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007846 FRAME: 0466

900719911

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Jianguo Wang (hereinafter "Assignor"), a Chinese Individual with an address at No.74,

Shuntian North Avenue, Hecheng District, Huaihua City, Hunan Province CHINA 418000, is the

owner of US Trademark application/registration No. 6328709 for the mark MINCOSI and of the

trademark shown in said Application/Registration, and of the goodwill of the business symbolized by

said mark;

AND WHEREAS, WAYLI GLOBAL SOURCING LLC (hereinafter "Assignee"), a California LLC

with an address at 1230 SANTA ANITA AVE STE D SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733, is desirous of

acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark Application/Registration, the

trademark shown in said Application/Registration, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said

mark; and the right to sue for past infringements;

NOW, THEREFORE, for Ten Dollars and other goods and valuable consideration, the receipt of which

is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign, sell and transfer unto the said Assignee the

entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark Application/Registration, and the trademark

shown in the said Application/Registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by

said mark, the right of Assignor to conduct business under said trademark, and the right to sue for past

infringements of said mark.

Dated: September 14, 2022

Assignor:

Jianguo Wang

owner

Signature:

Janguo Wang

TRADEMARK REEL: 007846 FRAME: 0467